
ARTWORK GUIDELINES

Submit File Without MarkingsColor Format : CMYK 

File Format : PDF, EPS Important Text & Images In Safe Area

Unit : Millimetres (mm) Print Area
Safe Area

TEMPLATE GUIDE FOR PRINTING PRODUCTS

Pennant Flag Banner (Arched Rectangle)  
Indoor Bun�ng-A4 ( Double side )

Safe Area

215

272

25

210

302

FRONT BACK

Leave the white for this part

Safe Area

Leave the white for this part

Folding Line

Leave the white for this part Leave the white for this part

FRONT BACK

Crop the top part of back page 25mm height 
& Rotate 180° and put at the top of front page. 


